片式压敏电阻规格书  Specifications for Chip Varistor                            1/6
规格承认书
SPECIFICATION
编号(No):
日期(Date):
  客户 (Customer):
   品名(Product Name):     Chip Varistor for High Surge Current Suppression
   恭成料号（QAM Part Number）:   QV0402~0805H Series

最大限位电压
Max. Clamping
Voltage
(8/20μs 1A)
峰值电流
Peak Current
(8/20μs)
能量耐量
Energy
(10/1000μs)
参考电容
Typical
Capacitance
@1MHz
VDC(V) VAC(V) VB(V) ΔVB Vc(V) Ip(A) WT (J) Cp(pF)
QV0402H5R5LT 5.5 4 12 ± 15% 25 20 0.05 150
QV0402H080LT 8 5.7 13 ± 15% 27 20 0.05 130
QV0402H120LT 12 8.5 18 ± 15% 34 20 0.05 80
QV0402H180KT 18 12.7 25 ± 10% 44 20 0.05 60
QV0402H240KT 24 17 33 ± 10% 58 20 0.05 50
QV0603H5R5LT 5.5 4 12 ± 15% 25 30 0.1 250
QV0603H080LT 8 5.7 13 ± 15% 27 30 0.1 230
QV0603H120LT 12 8.5 18 ± 15% 34 30 0.1 140
QV0603H180KT 18 12.7 25 ± 10% 44 30 0.1 110
QV0603H240KT 24 17 33 ± 10% 58 30 0.1 80
QV0603H300KT 30 21.2 42 ± 10% 74 30 0.1 70
QV0603H380KT 38 27 51 ± 10% 90 30 0.1 60
QV0805H5R5LT 5.5 4 12 ± 15% 25 120 0.3 600
QV0805H080LT 8 5.7 13 ± 15% 27 120 0.3 560
QV0805H120LT 12 8.5 18 ± 15% 34 120 0.3 360
QV0805H180KT 18 12.7 25 ± 10% 44 100 0.3 280
QV0805H240KT 24 17 33 ± 10% 58 100 0.3 210
QV0805H300KT 30 21.2 42 ± 10% 74 100 0.3 180
QV0805H360KT 36 25.6 47 ± 10% 85 100 0.3 160
QV0805H380KT 38 27 51 ± 10% 90 100 0.3 150
片式压敏电阻规格书  Specifications for Chip Varistor                             4/7
恭 成 科 技 有 限 公 司       Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.
4 检验和测试程序
 测试条件